

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

DATE:
WBS: 40.1.4
DESCRIPTION: NCTA Shoulder Berm Gutter and Joint Repair
COUNTY: Wake

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	VISCO Corporation		Tri-Built, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	260	TON	\$65.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$100.00	\$ 26,000.00
3	REMOVE & REPLACE SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	814	LF	\$85.00	\$ 69,190.00	\$106.00	\$ 86,284.00
4	REMOVE & REPLACE JOINT SEALANT	13976	LF	\$19.50	\$ 272,532.00	\$12.00	\$ 167,712.00
5	SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHTS	13	EA	\$500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 2,600.00
6	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
7	LAW ENFORCEMENT	160	HR	\$80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$90.00	\$ 14,400.00
8	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	40	LF	\$5.00	\$ 200.00	\$10.00	\$ 400.00
9	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	483,622.00	\$	424,896.00